
                                          

                           

LCC Donut Dash Results 

 

             

                                          

                

Male Overall 
 

                 

                                          

                                          

                

Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

7 Jones Phillip 30  26:17.77 6 00:14:17.0770000 
 

           

                                          

              

Female Overall 
 

                  

                                          

                                          

              

Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

39 Davies Diane 56  24:11.48 1 00:22:11.0480000 
 

            

                                          

                   

Male Ages 0 to 10 
 

                

                                          

                                          

                   

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 9 Corbin Terrance 10  24:18.45 0 00:24:18.0450000 

2 2 Marsh Noah 8  27:30.60 1 00:25:30.0600000 

3 5 Walter Lee 7  30:18.77 1 00:28:18.0770000 

4 68 Arnold Buck 10  40:39.35 3 00:34:39.0350000 

5 54 Warner Kalem 10  41:59.64 0 00:41:59.0640000 
 

          

                                          

                 

Male Ages 11 to 19 
 

                 

                                          

                                          
                 

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 22 Bowman Trevor 16  22:19.59 1 00:20:19.0590000 

2 38 Shenberger Jacob 14  26:34.86 3 00:20:34.0860000 

3 47 Abbott Sam 14  25:10.29 0 00:25:10.0290000 

4 43 Switzer Jackson 13  28:44.63 0 00:28:44.0630000 

5 19 Cuthbertson Kyle 15  33:19.58 0 00:33:19.0580000 

6 59 Garber Tristian 13  45:53.64 0 00:45:53.0640000 
 

          

                                          

                 

Male Ages 20 to 29 
 

                 

                                          

                 

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 
 

          

                                          

                  

Male Ages 30 to 39 
 

                 

                                          

                                          

                  

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 10 Hilterman Tim 37  25:50.62 4 00:17:50.0620000 

2 51 Gailey Nathan 32  22:31.82 0 00:22:31.0820000 

3 3 Hostettler Rich 39  27:25.61 1 00:25:25.0610000 

4 14 Conrad Matt 38  29:46.82 0 00:29:46.0820000 
 

          

                                          

               

Male Ages 40 to 49 
 

                  

                                          

                                          

               

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 37 Shenberger Rob 45  23:14.37 1 00:21:14.0370000 

          



2 15 Carns Brent 41  23:52.79 0 00:23:52.0790000 

3 64 Hoffman Sean 49  33:32.50 0 00:33:32.0500000 

4 23 Cuthbertson Derek 45  35:40.22 0 00:35:40.0220000 

5 60 Garber Tammy 40  45:57.88 0 00:45:57.0880000 
 

                                          

               

Male Ages 50 to 59 
 

                  

                                          

               

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 55 Zellner Roger 57  23:04.37 0 00:23:04.0370000 

2 52 Arnold Daniel 57  29:49.43 3 00:23:49.0430000 
 

          

                                          

               

Male Ages 60 Plus 
 

                  

                                          

               

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 62 Bailey Joe 75  32:20.47 0 00:32:20.0470000 
 

          

                                          

             

Female Ages 0 to 10 
 

                   

                                          

                                          

             

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 49 Abbott Ava 7  40:27.42 1 00:38:27.0420000 

2 31 Kent Kaylyn 10  42:28.26 2 00:38:28.0260000 

3 26 Hawkins Sydney 8  43:30.81 2 00:39:30.0810000 
 

          

                                          

           

Female Ages 11 to 19 
 

                    

                                          

                                          

           

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 30 Kent Kylee 12  32:12.92 5 00:22:12.0920000 

2 21 Smedley Cameron 18  24:41.12 0 00:24:41.0120000 

3 4 Walter Elizabeth 12  30:24.73 1 00:28:24.0730000 

4 27 Weisman Allison 14  33:08.96 1 00:31:08.0960000 

5 66 Sheldon Madeline 11  41:38.81 1 00:39:38.0810000 

6 1 Molton Jennfier 16  42:16.96 0 00:42:16.0960000 
 

          

                                          

           

Female Ages 20 to 29 
 

                    

                                          

           

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 56 Pfeifer Jilyssa 26  31:13.61 0 00:31:13.0610000 

2 57 Wood Sara 26  31:16.18 0 00:31:16.0180000 

3 12 Gray Tiffany 29  34:20.31 0 00:34:20.0310000 

4 65 Staudt Anna 24  38:00.22 0 00:38:00.0220000 

5 67 Neal Taryn 28  42:01.61 1 00:40:01.0610000 
 

          

                                          

            

Female Ages 30 to 39 
 

                    

                                          

                                          

            

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 11 Hilterman Abby 31  30:29.11 4 00:22:29.0110000 

2 29 Kent Jessica 35  24:57.79 1 00:22:57.0790000 

          



3 25 Hawkins Shay 36  25:26.97 0 00:25:26.0970000 

4 20 Smedley Tiffany 39  25:40.56 0 00:25:40.0560000 

5 32 Gorrell Jami 38  33:49.62 0 00:33:49.0620000 

6 34 Gorrell Tambriea 34  38:01.33 0 00:38:01.0330000 

7 53 Warner Maleesa 34  42:01.63 1 00:40:01.0630000 
 

                                          

          

Female Ages 40 to 49 
 

                     

                                          

                                          
          

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 8 Alt Teresa 42  24:20.80 0 00:24:20.0800000 

2 48 Abbott Sherri 47  27:36.71 1 00:25:36.0710000 

3 28 Hutyera Holly 46  28:19.12 1 00:26:19.0120000 

4 36 Shenberger Juanita 47  36:47.27 2 00:32:47.0270000 

5 6 Walter Katrina 40  33:48.57 0 00:33:48.0570000 

6 40 Hunsinger Angie 43  36:30.25 1 00:34:30.0250000 

7 50 Teale Erin 42  35:06.42 0 00:35:06.0420000 

8 41 Banks Beth 43  36:28.23 0 00:36:28.0230000 

9 42 Blake Hope 44  43:00.86 1 00:41:00.0860000 

10 33 Tilton Jacquie 47  43:22.35 0 00:43:22.0350000 

11 16 Niswander Amanda 40  45:57.47 0 00:45:57.0470000 
 

          

                                          

          

Female Ages 50 to 59 
 

                     

                                          

          

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 61 Bargahiser Amy 56  24:07.49 0 00:24:07.0490000 

2 63 Hoffman Pamela 51  32:35.23 0 00:32:35.0230000 
 

          

                                          

          

Female Ages 60 Plus 
 

                     

                                          

          

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 35 Robinson Ann 67  36:13.38 1 00:34:13.0380000 

2 13 Boyce Cheryl 62  34:34.69 0 00:34:34.0690000 

3 24 Chipps Charlotte 67  37:47.39 0 00:37:47.0390000 
 

         

                                          

          

Most Donuts Eaten 
 

                     

         

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Donuts 

1 7 Jones Phillip 6 

2 30 Kent Kylee 5 

3 10 Hilterman Tim 4 
 

              

                                          

        

Overall 
 

                      

                                          

        

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Age Gender Time Donuts Donut Adj Time 

1 7 Jones Phillip 30 M  26:17.77 6 00:14:17.0770000 

2 10 Hilterman Tim 37 M  25:50.62 4 00:17:50.0620000 

3 22 Bowman Trevor 16 M  22:19.59 1 00:20:19.0590000 

4 38 Shenberger Jacob 14 M  26:34.86 3 00:20:34.0860000 

        



5 37 Shenberger Rob 45 M  23:14.37 1 00:21:14.0370000 

6 39 Davies Diane 56 F  24:11.48 1 00:22:11.0480000 

7 30 Kent Kylee 12 F  32:12.92 5 00:22:12.0920000 

8 11 Hilterman Abby 31 F  30:29.11 4 00:22:29.0110000 

9 51 Gailey Nathan 32 M  22:31.82 0 00:22:31.0820000 

10 29 Kent Jessica 35 F  24:57.79 1 00:22:57.0790000 

11 55 Zellner Roger 57 M  23:04.37 0 00:23:04.0370000 

12 52 Arnold Daniel 57 M  29:49.43 3 00:23:49.0430000 

13 15 Carns Brent 41 M  23:52.79 0 00:23:52.0790000 

14 61 Bargahiser Amy 56 F  24:07.49 0 00:24:07.0490000 

15 9 Corbin Terrance 10 M  24:18.45 0 00:24:18.0450000 

16 8 Alt Teresa 42 F  24:20.80 0 00:24:20.0800000 

17 21 Smedley Cameron 18 F  24:41.12 0 00:24:41.0120000 

18 47 Abbott Sam 14 M  25:10.29 0 00:25:10.0290000 

19 3 Hostettler Rich 39 M  27:25.61 1 00:25:25.0610000 

20 25 Hawkins Shay 36 F  25:26.97 0 00:25:26.0970000 

21 2 Marsh Noah 8 M  27:30.60 1 00:25:30.0600000 

22 48 Abbott Sherri 47 F  27:36.71 1 00:25:36.0710000 

23 20 Smedley Tiffany 39 F  25:40.56 0 00:25:40.0560000 

24 28 Hutyera Holly 46 F  28:19.12 1 00:26:19.0120000 

25 5 Walter Lee 7 M  30:18.77 1 00:28:18.0770000 

26 4 Walter Elizabeth 12 F  30:24.73 1 00:28:24.0730000 

27 43 Switzer Jackson 13 M  28:44.63 0 00:28:44.0630000 

28 14 Conrad Matt 38 M  29:46.82 0 00:29:46.0820000 

29 27 Weisman Allison 14 F  33:08.96 1 00:31:08.0960000 

30 56 Pfeifer Jilyssa 26 F  31:13.61 0 00:31:13.0610000 

31 57 Wood Sara 26 F  31:16.18 0 00:31:16.0180000 

32 62 Bailey Joe 75 M  32:20.47 0 00:32:20.0470000 

33 63 Hoffman Pamela 51 F  32:35.23 0 00:32:35.0230000 

34 36 Shenberger Juanita 47 F  36:47.27 2 00:32:47.0270000 

35 19 Cuthbertson Kyle 15 M  33:19.58 0 00:33:19.0580000 

36 64 Hoffman Sean 49 M  33:32.50 0 00:33:32.0500000 

37 6 Walter Katrina 40 F  33:48.57 0 00:33:48.0570000 

38 32 Gorrell Jami 38 F  33:49.62 0 00:33:49.0620000 

39 35 Robinson Ann 67 F  36:13.38 1 00:34:13.0380000 

40 12 Gray Tiffany 29 F  34:20.31 0 00:34:20.0310000 

41 40 Hunsinger Angie 43 F  36:30.25 1 00:34:30.0250000 

42 13 Boyce Cheryl 62 F  34:34.69 0 00:34:34.0690000 

43 68 Arnold Buck 10 M  40:39.35 3 00:34:39.0350000 

44 50 Teale Erin 42 F  35:06.42 0 00:35:06.0420000 

45 23 Cuthbertson Derek 45 M  35:40.22 0 00:35:40.0220000 

46 41 Banks Beth 43 F  36:28.23 0 00:36:28.0230000 



47 24 Chipps Charlotte 67 F  37:47.39 0 00:37:47.0390000 

48 65 Staudt Anna 24 F  38:00.22 0 00:38:00.0220000 

49 34 Gorrell Tambriea 34 F  38:01.33 0 00:38:01.0330000 

50 49 Abbott Ava 7 F  40:27.42 1 00:38:27.0420000 

51 31 Kent Kaylyn 10 F  42:28.26 2 00:38:28.0260000 

52 26 Hawkins Sydney 8 F  43:30.81 2 00:39:30.0810000 

53 66 Sheldon Madeline 11 F  41:38.81 1 00:39:38.0810000 

54 67 Neal Taryn 28 F  42:01.61 1 00:40:01.0610000 

55 53 Warner Maleesa 34 F  42:01.63 1 00:40:01.0630000 

56 42 Blake Hope 44 F  43:00.86 1 00:41:00.0860000 

57 54 Warner Kalem 10 M  41:59.64 0 00:41:59.0640000 

58 1 Molton Jennfier 16 F  42:16.96 0 00:42:16.0960000 

59 33 Tilton Jacquie 47 F  43:22.35 0 00:43:22.0350000 

60 59 Garber Tristian 13 M  45:53.64 0 00:45:53.0640000 

61 16 Niswander Amanda 40 F  45:57.47 0 00:45:57.0470000 

62 60 Garber Tammy 40 M  45:57.88 0 00:45:57.0880000 
 

                                          

 


